
 
  

  
 

Member Groups Meeting Schedule 2023 – 2024 
 

 
 

Member Group Autumn 2023 Winter 2023 Spring 2024 Summer 2024 

 
           NWUPC Strategic Groups 

NWUPC Strategy Group Tuesday 14th November 2023  
 

 

Heads of Procurement Wednesday 4th October 2023 
Online 

Wednesday 17th January 2024 
Online 

Friday 15th March 2024 
Online 

Wednesday 1st May 2024 
Online 

 
           NWUPC Category Groups 

Audio Visual 
Mary Onabanjo 

Wednesday 11th October 2023 
Online 

Wednesday 24th January 2024 
MMU 

 Wednesday 8th May 2024 
Online 

Computer 
Mary Onabanjo 

Friday 27th October 2023 
Online 

Friday 2nd February 2024 
Bolton 

 Friday 17th May 2024 
Online 

Domestic 
Laura Hills 

Tuesday 10th October 2023 
Online 

Tuesday 23rd January 2024 
Online 

 Tuesday 14th May 2024 
Online 

Estates 
Laura Hills 

Wednesday 8th November 2023 
Online 

Wednesday 7th February 2024 
Online 

 Wednesday 22nd May 2024 
Online 

Furniture 
Laura Hills 

Friday 10th November 2023 
Online 

Friday 9th February 2024 
Online 

  
 

Laboratory 
Lisa Blackburn 

Wednesday 15th November 2023 
Online 

Wednesday 21st February 2024 
Online 

 Wednesday 5th June 2024 
Online 

Library Services 
Dave Yates  Wednesday 31st January 2024 

Online 
 Wednesday 15th May 2024 

Online 

Office Solutions 
Dave Yates 

Friday 17th November 2023 
Online 

Friday 23rd February 2024 
Online 

 Friday 7th June 2024 
Online 

Professional Services 
Sarah Dye 

Wednesday 22nd November 2023 
Online 

Friday 22nd March 2024 
Online 

 Friday 12th June 2024 
Online 

Telecommunications 
Mary Onabanjo 

Friday 24th November 2023 
Online 

Friday 1st March 2024 
Online 

 Friday 14th June 2024 
Online 

 
  
 


